Account # DBA

930006980
930006966
930007000
930006992
930006970
930006971
930006972
930007002
930006999
930006985
930006963
930006975
930006956
930006979
930006989
930007003
930006957
930006958

AGARIYA PATROL SERVICES
ATKINSON WELLNESS
BOBA JOY TEA SHOP

BROCKMEIER ACADEMIC CONSULTING

CMR BLU RIVER, INC

CMR BLU RIVER, INC

CMR BLU RIVER, INC

EFCT FITNESS

IGLESIA CRISTO VIENE INC.

LONG & SONS EQUIPMENT SERVICES, INC

NGA THI DINH CHRISTINE
OC MOTIVATION

ROGER PADILLA

RUDY'S ROOFING

SUSAN FISHER LLC

THE MOVING COMPANY, LLC

THIRD FLOOR NORTH COMPANY

TRICIA CHAVEZ

Expiration date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
3/31/2024

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
3/31/2024

12/31/2023

Bus address

1820 CARTLEN DR

1271 DUNHAM LN

660 N ROSE DR

1932 WINNEY CIR

411 N BRADFORD AVE
407 N BRADFORD AVE
409 N BRADFORD AVE
1434 N KRAEMER BLVD
516 W CHAPMAN AVE
150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 101-1

747 W LA JOLLA ST APT # 103
833 CHICAGO AVE

16191 TUNISIA CIR

148 WILSON AVE

313 TWILIGHT ST

527 FEE ANA ST

620 N ROSE DR SUITE 121

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2734
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4231
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1941
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4938
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4938
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4938
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7000
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1711
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3005
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4939
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4934
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6702
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513

License status

Phone number

(714) 653-3656

(516) 900-2439
(714) 202-2525
(714) 202-2525
(714) 202-2525
(657) 600-6735
(951) 961-1109
(714) 579-8670
(714) 262-7100

(714) 203-1159
(714) 366-2446
(714) 791-9771
(714) 556-0990

Start date

3/14/2023
3/7/2023
3/21/2023
3/20/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/21/2023
3/6/2023
3/21/2023
3/2/2023
3/9/2023
3/2/2023
3/14/2023
3/16/2023
3/23/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023

Owner Name 1
AGARIYA, MEHMUD Y

LI, BRANDON

SCOTT BROCKMEIER, JEFFREY
LEE, ALEX

LEE, ALEX

LEE, ALEX

DURALDE, MICHAEL
TAVARES, FERNANDO
LONG, ANTHONY
DINH, NGA THI
GONZALES, JULIO
PADILLA, ROGER
LAGUNAS, RODOLFO
FISHER, SUSAN

PITA, JONATHAN
GORDON, ROBERT
CHAVEZ, TRICIA



	BLMarch23

