

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number	Start date	Owner Name 1
930006980	AGARIYA PATROL SERVICES	12/31/2023	1820 CARTLEN DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2734	Active		3/14/2023	AGARIYA, MEHMUD Y
930006966	ATKINSON WELLNESS	12/31/2023	1271 DUNHAM LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4231	Pending	(714) 653-3656	3/7/2023	
930007000	BOBA JOY TEA SHOP	12/31/2023	660 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Pending		3/21/2023	LI, BRANDON
930006992	BROCKMEIER ACADEMIC CONSULTING	12/31/2023	1932 WINNEY CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1941	Active	(516) 900-2439	3/20/2023	SCOTT BROCKMEIER, JEFFREY
930006970	CMR BLU RIVER, INC	12/31/2023	411 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4938	Active	(714) 202-2525	3/9/2023	LEE, ALEX
930006971	CMR BLU RIVER, INC	12/31/2023	407 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4938	Active	(714) 202-2525	3/9/2023	LEE, ALEX
930006972	CMR BLU RIVER, INC	12/31/2023	409 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4938	Active	(714) 202-2525	3/9/2023	LEE, ALEX
930007002	EFCT FITNESS	12/31/2023	1434 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Active	(657) 600-6735	3/21/2023	DURALDE, MICHAEL
930006999	IGLESIA CRISTO VIENE INC.	12/31/2023	516 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701	Pending	(951) 961-1109	3/6/2023	TAVARES, FERNANDO
930006985	LONG & SONS EQUIPMENT SERVICES, INC	12/31/2023	150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410	Active	(714) 579-8670	3/21/2023	LONG, ANTHONY
930006963	NGA THI DINH CHRISTINE	12/31/2023	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 101-1	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	Active	(714) 262-7100	3/2/2023	DINH, NGA THI
930006975	OC MOTIVATION	12/31/2023	747 W LA JOLLA ST APT # 103	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7000	Active		3/9/2023	GONZALES, JULIO
930006956	ROGER PADILLA	12/31/2023	833 CHICAGO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1711	Active		3/2/2023	PADILLA, ROGER
930006979	RUDY'S ROOFING	3/31/2024	16191 TUNISIA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3005	Active	(714) 203-1159	3/14/2023	LAGUNAS, RODOLFO
930006989	SUSAN FISHER LLC	12/31/2023	148 WILSON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4939	Active	(714) 366-2446	3/16/2023	FISHER, SUSAN
930007003	THE MOVING COMPANY, LLC	12/31/2023	313 TWILIGHT ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4934	Active	(714) 791-9771	3/23/2023	PITA, JONATHAN
930006957	THIRD FLOOR NORTH COMPANY	3/31/2024	527 FEE ANA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6702	Active	(714) 556-0990	3/6/2023	GORDON, ROBERT
930006958	TRICIA CHAVEZ	12/31/2023	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 121	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active		3/6/2023	CHAVEZ, TRICIA